T RN RN 1
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-33-226-005

40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

6292 O V HENSLEY ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

L-28-67
9-6-67
9-25-67
9-12-78
11-27-85
4-25-86
12-18-89
6-27-96

JACKSON WILLIAM L & LINA MAY

JACKSON, LINA MAY 3/L & DOROTHY B SHELTON 1/l

TURNER ELLA

ATHA ROY L & JOANNE M

YATES EUGENE & LISA
YATES LISA C

JACKSON, LINA MAY 13/16 & SAMUEL A SHELTON 3/16

JACKSON LINA MAY
SHELTON SAMUEL A

3 TRS
3 TRS

3 TRS

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

C..F 10.50

C.F21.50
C.F. none




